
1ST FLOOR
90'-6"

ROOF
133'-4"

2ND FLOOR
101'-4"

3RD FLOOR
112'-8"

4TH FLOOR
123'-6"

17
 E

Q
. R

IS
ER

S

10
'-1

0"

18
  E

Q
. R

IS
ER

S

11
'-4

"

7
A3.12

6'-8" A
BOVE STAIR NOSING

6'-8" A
BOVE STAIR NOSING

6'-8" A
BOVE STAIR NOSING

CABLE RAILING

10
'-0

"
9'

-6
"

8'
-6

"
9'

-6
"

A5.03
3

A5.02
5

A5.02
7

A5.02
4

9
A3.12

6"

17
 E

Q
. R

IS
E R

S

10
'-4

"

RECESS IN SLAB FOR ELEVATOR PIT

4'
-6

"

6
A3.12

6
A3.12

3'-2 3/4"

7'-0 15/16"

W05A

W05A

W05A

W04

10
'-6

"

5'
-1

1"

UP

ENTRY 
CLOSET

3'-2"

BENCH

COAT HOOKS, TYP.

ARCHED OPENING

6
A3.12

6
A3.12

DN

UP

CLR.

3'-2"

4'
-1

1"

W04

W05A

14
'-1

"

6
A3.12

6
A3.12

DN

UP

12
'-5

 1
/2

"

4'-10 15/16"

CLR.

3'-2"

A3.12
5

W05A

W05A

6
A3.12

6
A3.12

DN

CLR.

3'-2"

O
BL

IQ
U

E

3 
EQ

. T
R

EA
D

S

2'
-6

"
O

BL
IQ

U
E

W05AW05A

KNEE WALL

5/4" WOOD CAP. PTD.

PAINT SIDES OF TOP PLATE 
MATTE BLACK PRIOR TO 

INSTALLING GYP

"J BEAD"

5/8" GWB
4 3/4"

1/
4"

1"

5 1/2"

WOOD 
HANDRAIL

STEEL 
WALL 
BRACKET

ANCHOR 
BOLT(S) AS 
REQUIRED

6"

ANCHOR 
BOLTS AS 
NECESSARY.

IVES HB159 
BRACKETS @ 8'-0" 
O.C.

1-1/2" WOOD 
HANDRAIL 

SOLID 
BLOCKING

3'
 -

0"
 A

.F
.F

.

6
A3.12

6
A3.12

1'-0"

1'
-0

"

11" 11" 11"

11
"

11
"

11
"

C
LE

AR

3'
-2

"

5 1/8"

1"
3/

16
"

4 3/4"

PAINT TOP OF PLATE 
MATTE BLACK PRIOR 
TO INSTALLING GYP
"J BEAD" 

5/8" GWB

5/4 HARDWOOD CAP, 
SEALED

1X10 WALL STRINGER, PTD.
CONT. AROUND INSIDE 
CORNER @ LANDING & 

PLATFORM AS 1X4 WALL 
BASE

1/8" 1/8"

3/4" HARDWOOD TREADS

2X12 CARRIAGE

1X4 BLOCKING

(1) LAYER GYP AT 
UNDERSIDE OF 

STAIRS & LANDINGS

3/
4"

1 
1/

4"2"

2 3/4"

3/8"3/8" 2"

1 
5/

8"

STAIR NOSING

35
 5

/8
 IN

C
H

ES
.

34
 IN

C
H

ES
 M

IN
. A

N
D

 3
8 

IN
C

H
ES

 M
AX

. P
ER

 C
O

D
E

HARDWOOD HANDRAIL 
WITH EASED EDGES, 
SEALED

3"
3"

1/4" STAINLESS CABLE RAIL

2"X2" INTERMEDIATE WOOD 
PICKET/NEWEL POST

48
 U

ni
on

 W
ha

rf
   

Po
rtl

an
d,

 M
ai

ne
 0

41
01

(20
7) 

77
2-6

02
2  A

RC
HE

TY
PE

@A
RC

HE
TY

PE
PA

.CO
M

D
at

e:
Sc

al
e:

Pr
oj

ec
t:

A
rc

hi
te

ct
:

C
on

su
lta

nt
:

Pr
ep

ar
ed

 F
or

:
R

ev
is

io
ns

:
A

s i
nd

ica
ted

A3.12

ST
AI

R 
SE

CT
IO

NS
 A

ND
DE

TA
IL

S

21
 N

OV
 20

16
BR

AM
HA

LL
 RO

W

74
9 

CO
N

G
RE

SS
 S

T
PO

RT
LA

N
D

, M
A

IN
E

Br
am

ha
ll 

Ro
w

,
LL

C

 1/4" = 1'-0"
6 TYPICAL STAIR SECTION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
1 1ST FLOOR STAIR

 1/4" = 1'-0"
2 2ND FLOOR STAIR
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3 3RD FLOOR STAIR
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4 4TH FLOOR STAIR

 3" = 1'-0"
7 INTERIOR WALL CAP DETAIL

 3" = 1'-0"
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5 ENLARGED WINDER DETAIL

 3" = 1'-0"
9 INTERIOR CABLE RAIL/HANDRAIL DETAIL


